FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 2 15/7/2023 11:15 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:17.759 +2.508 11:25:30.693
(10) Aidil Zariff (78) Chen Sihang
1 1:16.894 +5.379 11:16:35.028 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 1 1:26.060 +7.616 11:16:55.654
2 1:12.659 +1.144 11:17:47.687 1 1:21.180 +5.232 11:16:39.798 2 1:19.772 +1.328 11:18:15.426
3 1:12.507 +0.992 11:19:00.194 2 1:18.144 +2.196 11:17:57.942 3 1:20.003 +1.559 11:19:35.429
4 1:12.287 +0.772 11:20:12.481 3 1:17.122 +1.174 11:19:15.064 4 1:19.689 +1.245 11:20:55.118
5 1:11.872 +0.357 11:21:24.353 4 1:17.532 +1.584 11:20:32.596 5 1:19.175 +0.731 11:22:14.293
6 1:11.787 +0.272 11:22:36.140 5 1:16.737 +0.789 11:21:49.333 6 1:18.444 11:23:32.737
7 1:11.515 11:23:47.655 6 1:15.948 11:23:05.281 7 1:18.943 +0.499 11:24:51.680
8 1:11.696 +0.181 11:24:59.351 7 1:16.539 +0.591 11:24:21.820 8 1:24.122 +5.678 11:26:15.802
9 1:17.556 +6.041 11:26:16.907 8 1:32.682 +16.734 11:25:54.502
(13) Saifullah Shahrol
(81) Cheung Yan Kit (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 1 1:26.570 +7.862 11:16:53.120
1 1:15.531 +3.858 11:16:31.939 1 1:26.708 +10.656 11:16:52.240 2 1:21.399 +2.691 11:18:14.519
2 1:12.275 +0.602 11:17:44.214 2 1:18.399 +2.347 11:18:10.639 3 1:19.603 +0.895 11:19:34.122
3 1:11.673 11:18:55.887 3 1:17.569 +1.517 11:19:28.208 4 1:19.805 +1.097 11:20:53.927
4 1:11.744 +0.071 11:20:07.631 4 1:16.789 +0.737 11:20:44.997 5 1:19.060 +0.352 11:22:12.987
5 1:12.279 +0.606 11:21:19.910 5 1:17.337 +1.285 11:22:02.334 6 1:18.708 11:23:31.695
6 1:12.359 +0.686 11:22:32.269 6 1:17.846 +1.794 11:23:20.180 7 1:19.505 +0.797 11:24:51.200
7 1:11.844 +0.171 11:23:44.113 7 1:16.052 11:24:36.232 8 1:25.038 +6.330 11:26:16.238
8 1:12.709 +1.036 11:24:56.822 8 1:19.237 +3.185 11:25:55.469
9 1:19.009 +7.336 11:26:15.831 (8) Ar Razin Azmi
(7) Aryan Mikhail 1 1:25.287 +4.875 11:17:01.159
(4) Nufayl Darwisy 1 1:24.026 +7.724 11:16:52.485 2 1:22.461 +2.049 11:18:23.620
1 1:19.710 +5.792 11:16:39.886 2 1:18.912 +2.610 11:18:11.397 3 1:27.187 +6.775 11:19:50.807
2 1:18.109 +4.191 11:17:57.995 3 1:16.549 +0.247 11:19:27.946 4 2:50.160 +1:29.748 11:22:40.967
3 1:17.104 +3.186 11:19:15.099 4 1:16.809 +0.507 11:20:44.755 5 1:20.412 11:24:01.379
4 1:14.565 +0.647 11:20:29.664 5 1:18.172 +1.870 11:22:02.927
5 1:14.746 +0.828 11:21:44.410 6 1:16.302 11:23:19.229
6 1:13.918 11:22:58.328 7 1:16.717 +0.415 11:24:35.946
7 1:14.121 +0.203 11:24:12.449 8 1:19.299 +2.997 11:25:55.245
8 1:16.836 +2.918 11:25:29.285
(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
(6) Qasha Irfan 1 1:22.818 +5.353 11:16:42.614
1 1:20.765 +6.699 11:16:47.575 2 1:18.933 +1.468 11:18:01.547
2 1:14.801 +0.735 11:18:02.376 3 1:18.438 +0.973 11:19:19.985
3 1:17.766 +3.700 11:19:20.142 4 1:18.725 +1.260 11:20:38.710
4 1:15.465 +1.399 11:20:35.607 5 1:18.211 +0.746 11:21:56.921
5 1:14.066 11:21:49.673 6 1:17.465 11:23:14.386
6 1:15.792 +1.726 11:23:05.465 7 1:17.854 +0.389 11:24:32.240
7 1:16.623 +2.557 11:24:22.088 8 1:20.122 +2.657 11:25:52.362
8 1:17.324 +3.258 11:25:39.412
(42) Ryder Mckenna
(12) Fahim Naufal 1 1:21.154 +3.571 11:16:43.226
1 1:19.551 +5.308 11:16:35.600 2 1:18.868 +1.285 11:18:02.094
2 1:15.242 +0.999 11:17:50.842 3 1:18.981 +1.398 11:19:21.075
3 1:15.056 +0.813 11:19:05.898 4 1:18.029 +0.446 11:20:39.104
4 1:14.375 +0.132 11:20:20.273 5 1:18.654 +1.071 11:21:57.758
5 1:14.472 +0.229 11:21:34.745 6 1:17.583 11:23:15.341
6 1:15.147 +0.904 11:22:49.892 7 1:17.698 +0.115 11:24:33.039
7 1:14.243 11:24:04.135 8 1:23.421 +5.838 11:25:56.460
8 1:33.130 +18.887 11:25:37.265
(11) Naufal Aryan
(63) Wu Shangjing 1 1:26.738 +8.550 11:16:52.005
1 1:17.551 +2.300 11:16:36.272 2 1:22.209 +4.021 11:18:14.214
2 1:15.496 +0.245 11:17:51.768 3 1:20.801 +2.613 11:19:35.015
3 1:15.251 11:19:07.019 4 1:19.685 +1.497 11:20:54.700
4 1:15.635 +0.384 11:20:22.654 5 1:19.227 +1.039 11:22:13.927
5 1:17.477 +2.226 11:21:40.131 6 1:18.188 11:23:32.115
6 1:16.096 +0.845 11:22:56.227 7 1:19.964 +1.776 11:24:52.079
7 1:16.707 +1.456 11:24:12.934 8 1:24.689 +6.501 11:26:16.768
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